Blutspenden in 88339 bis zum 30.03.2026

DI
Fr
Mo

03.03.2026
13:00-18:00 Uhr

13.03.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.03.2026
13:30-19:00 Uhr

Bad Waldsee 88339
Versandhaus Walz GmbH
SteinstralRe 28

Aulendorf 88326
Stadthalle Aulendorf
Graf-Erwin-StralRe 11

Bad Waldsee / Haisterkirch 88339
Gemeindehalle Haisterkirch
Koérnerweg 12



